17 Subat

2023 Cuma

2. Kosu Saat:17:35

ikramiye

ismi

10
11
12
13

14

16

Yas
CITY WALK (IRE)(5)

OPEN MIND (GB)(12)

VENTURA REBEL (GB)
(16)

BATWAN (FR)(3)

CELTIC VOYAGER
(SAF)(17)

BOUTTEMONT (IRE)(4)

COULD BEKING (GB)
M

MOTAFAAWIT (IRE)(©)
BOOMSHALAA (GB)(7)

MCMANAMAN (IRE)
(13)

RAIKU (FR)(14)

ANDREAS VESALIUS
(IRE)(10)

SILENT SPEECH (GB)(9)

PRISONER'S DILEMMA
(GB)(®)

HIERARCHY (IRE)(11)
HOME CITY (IRE)(15)
MUTARAFFA (IRE)(2)

SHAMLAAN (IRE)(18)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

bydg
4yag
byag
8ykg
byag
Syda
Tydg
Tydg
Syda
Sydg
Syag
dykg
dyag
Tyag
dyag
dydg
Tydg

dyag

Yaris Sonuglari

Handikap
1.)48.000 $ 2)$
Siklet Jokey Sahip

BRAZEN BEAU (AUS) - MY LUCKY LIZ (IRE) BY EXCEED
AND EXCEL (AUS) 60,5 DANIEL TUDHOPE
CABLE BAY (IRE) - BONHOMIE (GB) BY SHAMARDAL 575  LOUIS STEWARD
(UsA) ’
PASTORAL PURSUITS (GB) - FINALIZE (GB) BY
FIREBREAK (GB) 56 RAY DAWSON
KENDARGENT (FR) - MATWAN (FR) BY INDIAN 605 MICKAEL
ROCKET (GB) ™ BARZALONA
VERCINGETORIX (SAF) - CAT'SPAW (SAF) BY BLACK
MINNALOUSHE (USA) 54,5 RICHARD MULLEN
ACCLAMATION (GB) - BASILIA (GB) BY FASTNET ROCK 605 CHRISTOPHE
(AU ”  SOUMILLON
BATED BREATH (GB) - POYLE DEE DEE (GB) BY OASIS
DREAM (GB) 62 ANTONIO FRESU
INTIKHAB (USA) - RAYAHEEN (GB) BY NAYEF (USA) 60  DANEO"NEILL
SHALAA (IRE) - SUMMER COLLECTION (IRE) BY
TEOFILO (IRE) 59,5 SAM HITCHCOTT
DARK ANGEL (IRE) - SEAFRONT (GB) BY FOXWEDGE
(AUS) 56,5 ROWAN SCOTT
SHOWCASING (GB) - SCHLAGUE (FR) BY PULPIT (USA) 56,5 VACLAVJANACEK
CARAVAGGIO (USA) - ITELLO (GB) BY RAVEN'SPASS 58 ADRIE DE VRIES
(UsA)
DUBAWI (IRE) - EPITOME (IRE) BY NASHWAN (USA) 59 WILLIAM BUICK
TORONADO (IRE) - KEEP THE SECRET (GB) BY
SAKHEE'S SECRET (GB) 59,5 | BENCOEN
MEHMAS (IRE) - CHEWOREE (GB) BY MILK IT MICK 53  SAFFIEOSBORNE
(@B
PROFITABLE (IRE) - NAFURA (GB) BY DUBAWI (IRE) 56 ggglgw
ACCLAMATION (GB) - EXCELLENT VIEW (GB) BY
SHAMARDAL (USA) 62 DANE ONEILL
MEHMAS (IRE) - STREISAND (IRE) BY 545

MASTERCRAFTSMAN (IRE)

GANYAN(S) :1,70 4, IKILi(5/12) 31,50 +, SIRALI IKiLi(5/12) 48,40 +, 1. CIFTE(1/5,9,12,15) :16,15 &

1200 Cim
3)8
Antrendrii Derece Gny

GODOLPHIN S BIN SUROOR
GODOLPHIN SBIN SUROOR
ABDULLAH MENAHI ﬁABRHl\\I/I ASH
BCUREDEL ooy
g;[éIENS(l;ABLES M MARDOOD
PHILIPPE ALLAIRE Y BARBEROT
ELKAER STUTTERI N PETERSEN
SHADWELL D WATSON
(S)%ZAB%MMED D WATSON
SI: RASHID STABLES D WATSON
HORSES & BERRIES G
SL ARIZKORRETA
SKY RACING D WATSON
GODOLPHIN C APPLEBY
EPITOMERACING  JLEVINS
?LOMIMC GRIFFITHS 7 OSBORNE
GODOLPHIN SBIN SUROOR
SHADWELL M ALMHEIRI Kosmaz
?LL RASHID STABLES B SEEMAR Kosmaz

Meydan Dubai Hipdromu

4)$

AGF
1,70
1,70
47,55
11,70
20,95
24,95
5,00
17,45
5,85
8,70
26,60
34,25
1,70
28,10
50,45

1,70

St Fark

14.14(1) 10
201(1) 11
0.82(13) 12
9.44(6) 14
3.1209) 8
3727) 9
12.953) 4
9.99(5) 3
17362) 1
11.08(4) 2
324(8) 7
2.65(10) 16
5521) 13
1.66(11) 15
117(12) 5
0.69(1) 6
0.41(14) 17

0.02(15) 18
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102

90
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105

101

100
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9
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97
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